RIFLE AMMUNITION SP

PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT
SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET
NUMBER

BALLISTIC

COEFFICIENT

MRD

CARTRIDGE WEIGHT
LENGTH

CASINGS

POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED

+P AMMUNITION

TEST BARREL LENGTH

SUGGESTED USE

FEATURES

PACKAGING

BOXES PER CASE
WEIGHT PER CASE

s

Ib/in2

mm

kgrfps

mm

kg
Ib

6,5 x 55 SE

S

V330572
140 GRS

Semi-Jacketed Soft Point bullet. A lead core with a precisely engineered jacket results from
its controlled expansion and high weight retention.

)ISTANCE MUZZLE
SP

140
9.10
0.287
CuzZn 10
2928
0.417
0.210
163
235
75.30

793
2,861

Factory Brass
364.3

No

600

Hunting

Reliable
Functioning, Rapid-
Controlled
Expansion, Accurate

20
10.8
24.5

BALLISTICS

100
723 656
2,376 1,959

1,601




